
Pos. 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

St.Nr. 

G34 

74 

G44 

G6 

G3 

G73 

35 

42 

G21 

11 

G61 

Name 

CHRISTIE/CHRISTIE 

PEUGEOT/PEUGEOT 

PÄIVÄRINTA/CHRISTIE 

ELLIS/CLEMENT 

SCHLOSSER/SCHMIDT 

WIRTH/LÜTTKE 

WERKSTETTER/ROICK 

GÖTTLICH/KRIEG 

STREUER/KÖLSCH 

VENUS/SEDLÁČEK 

WEEKERS/MOES 

Nat 

GBR/GBR 

FRA/FRA 

FIN/GBR 

GBR/FRA 

CHE/DEU 

DEU/DEU 

DEU/DNK 

DEU/DEU 

NLD/DEU 

DEU/CZE 

NLD/NLD 

Motorrad 

LCR Yamaha 

LCR Yamaha 

ARS Yamaha 

LCR Yamaha 

LCR Yamaha 

LCR Yamaha 

ARS Yamaha 

ARS Yamaha 

ARS Yamaha 

LCR Yamaha 

R&R Yamaha 

Runden 

8 

10 

8 

9 

6 

7 

8 

8 

3 

10 

10 

Beste Zeit. 

1:32.163 

1:33.088 

1:33.359 

1:33.738 

1:33.840 

1:35.480 

1:35.646 

1:37.553 

1:37.707 

1:38.394 

1:44.332 

Diff. 

0.925 

1.196 

1.575 

1.677 

3.317 

3.483 

5.390 

5.544 

6.231 

12.169 

Abstand 

0.925 

0.271 

0.379 

0.102 

1.640 

0.166 

1.907 

0.154 

0.687 

5.938 

In Runde 

8 

9 

7 

9 

6 

7 

8 

7 

2 

9 

7 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 27.07.2024 12:51:04 

Timekeeping Bike Promotion Juan Antonio Piñero Ortiz /ESP 

Rennleiter/clerk of the course Anke HAASE /GER 

Sportkommissar/Steward Max KUMPF /GER 

www.raceresults.de    timekeeping by www.bike-promotion.com 
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IDM Schleizer Dreieck 
IDM Sidecar 

Qualifying 2 

Qualifying (20:00 Time) started at 12:25:00 

Schleiz / D 3,805 km 

27.07.2024 12:25 


